
WE
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOLSHAKOVA Veronika FRANT 99999 29-11-1989
2 BEKEN Solane LESMC BEL 262 12-4-2001
3 DE CLERCK Noa CEBL BEL 99999 6-4-2004
4 HABRAN Emeline CEBL BEL 99999 19-1-2004
5 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 99999 20-3-2000
6 DE LIMA VIANNA Rachel TSGR BRA 99999 21-6-1989
7 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva SVB ECU 99999 25-7-1991
8 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 10034 11-5-2003
9 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina HEIDS GER 10065 14-9-2004
10 AMIAN Laura TSVB0L GER 10029 19-12-2005
11 AMLER Annika TSFD GER 10030 22-7-2005
12 BEHRENS Maike HEIDS GER 10031 3-4-2005
13 BIENEFELD Maya FECHS GER 10047 22-3-2005
14 BOHNE Annika FCR GER 10114 10-5-1998
15 BORS Kerstin TSVB0L GER 99999 16-6-1976
16 BRAUCKMANN Anna EINTF GER 10062 1-3-2002
17 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFR GER 10072 30-5-1999
18 BÜHNER Theresa SVB GER 10080 19-3-1999
19 CRUSTEWITZ Annett FCL GER 99999 8-10-1974
20 DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela HEIDFR GER 10042 10-12-2002
21 DÖRR Mailin FCO GER 10057 30-10-2005
22 EHLER Alexandra TSVB0L GER 55 7-4-1995
23 FOLZ Iris SVW GER 10087 9-12-1970
24 GANZ Celina TSVP GER 99999 17-11-2008
25 GLASER Sabine FCK GER 10101 14-2-1980
26 GOLDMANN Lara TSVB0L GER 131 21-11-2002
27 GONANO Juna TSVB0L GER 10073 10-10-2005
28 GRAF Annika MTVM GER 10106 14-9-1996
29 GREUL Kerstin RHEYT GER 10085 1-7-2002
30 HARGINA Silke TSFD GER 10038 20-2-1981
31 HEINRICH Svenja FCH GER 10100 21-5-2008
32 HEINZ Vanessa HEIDS GER 10015 10-1-2000
33 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 10076 18-9-2001
34 HENSE Nicoletta FCL GER 10054 17-8-2004
35 HESS SANCHO Gala TSVB0L GER 10005 1-1-1998
36 HILBRIG Viktoria HEIDS GER 10008 19-8-2000
37 HÖSEL Pia Rhianna HEIDFR GER 10074 4-7-2003
38 JANSSEN Elisabeth FCO GER 99999 2-4-1987
39 JASKULLA Klara FCL GER 293 13-10-2001
40 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 210 26-9-1996
41 KAHL Grit DRESF GER 10104 18-7-2006
42 KASPER Elina TSGB GER 99999 5-3-2007
43 KINAST Frederike FCG GER 10129 11-2-2005
44 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore HEIDS GER 10083 4-12-2004
45 KLINGELBERGER Fleur HEIDFR GER 10036 5-6-1991
46 KOZIELSKI Katharina FCT GER 10024 28-2-2003
47 KRAUSE Rebekka FCL GER 10039 27-12-2000
48 KREUZAHLER Rosa AACHF GER 10078 26-5-1998
49 KUJUS Jule HEIDFR GER 10097 27-12-2004
50 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 10009 17-5-2001
51 LÖHR Lisa-Marie FECHS GER 299 29-8-2000
52 LORENZ Hannah TSVB0L GER 10095 17-1-2004
53 LOWACK Helena TVI GER 10128 18-12-1982
54 LUMMERZHEIM Tamara TSGR GER 99999 2-8-2004
55 MARX Charlotte HEIDS GER 10035 2-2-2005
56 MEIER Jana FSBT GER 10068 22-7-2003
57 MEIßNER Katrin FCK GER 99999 14-2-2003
58 MENDE Marah FCL GER 10019 27-6-2004
59 MIELKE Lisa Marie FCL GER 10032 15-4-2005
60 MOHR Darin HEIDFR GER 10056 27-6-2008
61 MORCZYNSKI Dagmara FCG GER 10096 15-1-2003
62 MÜLLER Fiona TSVB0L GER 10007 1-10-2004
63 MULTERER Ricarda TSVB0L GER 141 5-4-1990
64 NOUR-ELDIN Nareman EINTF GER 10082 12-6-2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFR GER 10053 7-6-1996
66 RANK Marie Leonore TSVB0L GER 10040 30-6-2005
67 REUTER Anna FECHM GER 10117 17-2-2005
68 SCHMIDT-THOMÉE Laura HEIDFR GER 10088 2-12-1990
69 SCHOOF Clara FGS GER 10075 21-1-1999
70 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera HEIDS GER 10020 29-7-2004
71 SCHWARTING Stéphanie Kristina MTVM GER 10044 7-2-1991
72 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFR GER 10025 14-4-2006
73 STIHL Judith SVW GER 10051 5-11-1971
74 STRICKER Johanna SOLIT GER 99999 13-9-2005
75 SÜVERN Elisa FCK GER 10071 21-3-2003
76 THOLEN Janneke TSFD GER 10067 3-11-2004
77 THRUM Lea FCT GER 10066 21-12-2000
78 VOGEL Leona FECHR GER 99999 29-1-2002
79 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia FCO GER 10089 28-2-2006
80 WALL Loreley Thais FECHS GER 10079 15-6-2005
81 WEBER Ellen QUERF GER 10041 30-8-2004
82 WEDEL Floria TSVB0L GER 10012 15-8-2003
83 WETZKER Laura Katalin TSVB0L GER 134 10-7-2002
84 WIETHEUPER Tessa OSNAS GER 10086 19-8-2002
85 WRAGE Emilie FECHS GER 10055 21-9-2004
86 ZERRWECK Lina FCT GER 10016 13-7-2004
87 ZIEGLER Luise FCL GER 10028 20-8-2004
88 ZITTEL Alexandra HEIDS GER 259 28-9-2004
89 ZITTEL Alla HEIDS GER 10061 21-4-2003
90 RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri HEIDFR INA 99999 8-5-1995
91 NDOLO Alexandra TSVB0L KEN 14 13-8-1986
92 MANSUROVA Ramina S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 99999 15-10-2003
93 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia TSVW UKR 99999 25-6-2003



14 pools
5 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
73 (78,49% of 93) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 NDOLO Alexandra TSVB0L KEN 14 14
2 EHLER Alexandra TSVB0L GER 55 56
3 GOLDMANN Lara TSVB0L GER 131 131
4 WETZKER Laura Katalin TSVB0L GER 134 134
5 MULTERER Ricarda TSVB0L GER 141 142
6 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 210 210
7 ZITTEL Alexandra HEIDS GER 259 260
8 BEKEN Solane LESMC BEL 262 264
9 JASKULLA Klara FCL GER 293 292
10 LÖHR Lisa-Marie FECHS GER 299
11 HESS SANCHO Gala TSVB0L GER 10005 344
12 MÜLLER Fiona TSVB0L GER 10007
13 HILBRIG Viktoria HEIDS GER 10008 335
14 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 10009 383
15 WEDEL Floria TSVB0L GER 10012 330
16 HEINZ Vanessa HEIDS GER 10015
17 ZERRWECK Lina FCT GER 10016
18 MENDE Marah FCL GER 10019
19 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera HEIDS GER 10020
20 KOZIELSKI Katharina FCT GER 10024
21 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFR GER 10025
22 ZIEGLER Luise FCL GER 10028
23 AMIAN Laura TSVB0L GER 10029
24 AMLER Annika TSFD GER 10030 478
25 BEHRENS Maike HEIDS GER 10031
26 MIELKE Lisa Marie FCL GER 10032 567
27 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 10034
28 MARX Charlotte HEIDS GER 10035
29 KLINGELBERGER Fleur HEIDFR GER 10036
30 HARGINA Silke TSFD GER 10038
31 KRAUSE Rebekka FCL GER 10039
32 RANK Marie Leonore TSVB0L GER 10040 626
33 WEBER Ellen QUERF GER 10041
34 DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela HEIDFR GER 10042 489
35 SCHWARTING Stéphanie Kristina MTVM GER 10044
36 BIENEFELD Maya FECHS GER 10047
37 STIHL Judith SVW GER 10051
38 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFR GER 10053
39 HENSE Nicoletta FCL GER 10054
40 WRAGE Emilie FECHS GER 10055
41 MOHR Darin HEIDFR GER 10056
42 DÖRR Mailin FCO GER 10057
43 ZITTEL Alla HEIDS GER 10061
44 BRAUCKMANN Anna EINTF GER 10062
45 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina HEIDS GER 10065
46 THRUM Lea FCT GER 10066
47 THOLEN Janneke TSFD GER 10067 604
48 MEIER Jana FSBT GER 10068
49 SÜVERN Elisa FCK GER 10071
50 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFR GER 10072 367
51 GONANO Juna TSVB0L GER 10073
52 HÖSEL Pia Rhianna HEIDFR GER 10074
53 SCHOOF Clara FGS GER 10075
54 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 10076
55 KREUZAHLER Rosa AACHF GER 10078
56 WALL Loreley Thais FECHS GER 10079
57 BÜHNER Theresa SVB GER 10080
58 NOUR-ELDIN Nareman EINTF GER 10082
59 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore HEIDS GER 10083
60 GREUL Kerstin RHEYT GER 10085
61 WIETHEUPER Tessa OSNAS GER 10086
62 FOLZ Iris SVW GER 10087
63 SCHMIDT-THOMÉE Laura HEIDFR GER 10088



Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
64 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia FCO GER 10089
65 LORENZ Hannah TSVB0L GER 10095
66 MORCZYNSKI Dagmara FCG GER 10096
67 KUJUS Jule HEIDFR GER 10097
68 HEINRICH Svenja FCH GER 10100
69 GLASER Sabine FCK GER 10101
70 KAHL Grit DRESF GER 10104
71 GRAF Annika MTVM GER 10106
72 BOHNE Annika FCR GER 10114
73 REUTER Anna FECHM GER 10117
74 LOWACK Helena TVI GER 10128
75 KINAST Frederike FCG GER 10129
76 RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri HEIDFR INA 99999 534
77 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 99999 623
78 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva SVB ECU 99999
79 KASPER Elina TSGB GER 99999
80 DE LIMA VIANNA Rachel TSGR BRA 99999
81 MANSUROVA Ramina S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 99999
82 CRUSTEWITZ Annett FCL GER 99999
83 LUMMERZHEIM Tamara TSGR GER 99999
84 DE CLERCK Noa CEBL BEL 99999
85 MEIßNER Katrin FCK GER 99999
86 VOGEL Leona FECHR GER 99999
87 STRICKER Johanna SOLIT GER 99999
88 JANSSEN Elisabeth FCO GER 99999
89 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia TSVW UKR 99999
90 BOLSHAKOVA Veronika FRANT 99999
91 BORS Kerstin TSVB0L GER 99999
92 HABRAN Emeline CEBL BEL 99999
93 GANZ Celina TSVP GER 99999
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Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

PASICHNYK Gennadiy (FCG / UKR)

NOUR-ELDIN Nareman EINTF / GER

BÜHNER Theresa SVB / GER

DE CLERCK Noa CEBL / BEL

MEIßNER Katrin FCK / GER

KLINGELBERGER Fleur HEIDFR / GER

NDOLO Alexandra TSVB0L / KEN

MARX Charlotte HEIDS / GER

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

HESDAHL Joanna (EINTF / GER)

HARGINA Silke TSFD / GER

WALL Loreley Thais FECHS / GER

GREUL Kerstin RHEYT / GER

CRUSTEWITZ Annett FCL / GER

EHLER Alexandra TSVB0L / GER

YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia TSVW / UKR

ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS / GER

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

ARAZYAN Andranik (FECHS / ARM)

BOLSHAKOVA Veronika FRANT

MIELKE Lisa Marie FCL / GER

KREUZAHLER Rosa AACHF / GER

GOLDMANN Lara TSVB0L / GER

LUMMERZHEIM Tamara TSGR / GER

WEBER Ellen QUERF / GER

KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore HEIDS / GER



Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

SIEBER Stephan (TVK / GER)

HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF / GER

KRAUSE Rebekka FCL / GER

WIETHEUPER Tessa OSNAS / GER

BEHRENS Maike HEIDS / GER

RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri HEIDFR / INA

VOGEL Leona FECHR / GER

WETZKER Laura Katalin TSVB0L / GER

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

GECKELER Ann-Sophie (TSGR / GER)

AMLER Annika TSFD / GER

MANSUROVA Ramina S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SCHOOF Clara FGS / GER

FOLZ Iris SVW / GER

MULTERER Ricarda TSVB0L / GER

DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela HEIDFR / GER

STRICKER Johanna SOLIT / GER

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

ROPERTZ Benjamin (TSFD / GER)

SCHWARTING Stéphanie Kristina MTVM / GER

DE LIMA VIANNA Rachel TSGR / BRA

AMIAN Laura TSVB0L / GER

JANSSEN Elisabeth FCO / GER

JONAS Anna HEIDS / GER

HÖSEL Pia Rhianna HEIDFR / GER

VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia FCO / GER



Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

SPANIER Felix (USCB / GER)

ZIEGLER Luise FCL / GER

ZITTEL Alexandra HEIDS / GER

KASPER Elina TSGB / GER

RANK Marie Leonore TSVB0L / GER

BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFR / GER

HABRAN Emeline CEBL / BEL

MORCZYNSKI Dagmara FCG / GER

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

HAENSCHKE Louis (HEIDS / GER)

STEFFENS Eva HEIDFR / GER

GONANO Juna TSVB0L / GER

BEKEN Solane LESMC / BEL

SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva SVB / ECU

BIENEFELD Maya FECHS / GER

SÜVERN Elisa FCK / GER

GANZ Celina TSVP / GER

Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

WEIDENHAMMER Noel (TV / GER)

ALVES DE LIMA Carolina HEIDS / GER

JASKULLA Klara FCL / GER

STIHL Judith SVW / GER

BORS Kerstin TSVB0L / GER

SCHMIDT-THOMÉE Laura HEIDFR / GER

LABRO Emma FLANF / BEL

KOZIELSKI Katharina FCT / GER



Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

KONRAD Felix (TSVB / GER)

LORENZ Hannah TSVB0L / GER

MEIER Jana FSBT / GER

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera HEIDS / GER

KINAST Frederike FCG / GER

PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFR / GER

LÖHR Lisa-Marie FECHS / GER

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

BAUMANN Katrin (FCT / GER)

MENDE Marah FCL / GER

KUJUS Jule HEIDFR / GER

ZITTEL Alla HEIDS / GER

HESS SANCHO Gala TSVB0L / GER

LOWACK Helena TVI / GER

WRAGE Emilie FECHS / GER

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

MAUNZ Florian (HEIDFR / GER)

MÜLLER Fiona TSVB0L / GER

REUTER Anna FECHM / GER

HEINRICH Svenja FCH / GER

THRUM Lea FCT / GER

HEINZ Vanessa HEIDS / GER

HENSE Nicoletta FCL / GER



Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

NAUMANN Josy (FCL / GER)

THOLEN Janneke TSFD / GER

GLASER Sabine FCK / GER

MOHR Darin HEIDFR / GER

HILBRIG Viktoria HEIDS / GER

BOHNE Annika FCR / GER

ZERRWECK Lina FCT / GER

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

GEROLD Hannes (TSGR / GER)

KAHL Grit DRESF / GER

DÖRR Mailin FCO / GER

LOH Pauline HEIDS / GER

WEDEL Floria TSVB0L / GER

GRAF Annika MTVM / GER

BRAUCKMANN Anna EINTF / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MULTERER Ricarda TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 27 5 +22 Advanced
2 EHLER Alexandra TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 HESS SANCHO Gala TSVB0L GER 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 KOZIELSKI Katharina FCT GER 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 BIENEFELD Maya FECHS GER 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7T NDOLO Alexandra TSVB0L KEN 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
7T WETZKER Laura Katalin TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
9T SCHWARTING Stéphanie Kristina MTVM GER 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9T JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11T BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFR GER 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11T BEKEN Solane LESMC BEL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13 KRAUSE Rebekka FCL GER 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
14 GOLDMANN Lara TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
15 KREUZAHLER Rosa AACHF GER 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
16 MIELKE Lisa Marie FCL GER 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
17 ZIEGLER Luise FCL GER 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 MEIßNER Katrin FCK GER 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
19 HÖSEL Pia Rhianna HEIDFR GER 5 0,83 29 23 +6 Advanced
20 LÖHR Lisa-Marie FECHS GER 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
21 WEDEL Floria TSVB0L GER 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
22 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera HEIDS GER 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
23 MENDE Marah FCL GER 4 0,80 20 9 +11 Advanced
24 HEINZ Vanessa HEIDS GER 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
25 MÜLLER Fiona TSVB0L GER 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
26 ZERRWECK Lina FCT GER 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 MOHR Darin HEIDFR GER 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 MEIER Jana FSBT GER 4 0,80 21 18 +3 Advanced
29 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFR GER 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
30 JASKULLA Klara FCL GER 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
31T AMLER Annika TSFD GER 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31T DE CLERCK Noa CEBL BEL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
33 ZITTEL Alexandra HEIDS GER 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
34 MANSUROVA Ramina S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
35T VOGEL Leona FECHR GER 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
35T BEHRENS Maike HEIDS GER 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
37 DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela HEIDFR GER 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
38 HEINRICH Svenja FCH GER 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 HILBRIG Viktoria HEIDS GER 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
40 THOLEN Janneke TSFD GER 3 0,60 22 22 0 Advanced
41 LOWACK Helena TVI GER 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
42 THRUM Lea FCT GER 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
43 KAHL Grit DRESF GER 3 0,60 15 18 -3 Advanced
44 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina HEIDS GER 3 0,50 27 21 +6 Advanced
45 HABRAN Emeline CEBL BEL 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
46 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia FCO GER 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
47 BOLSHAKOVA Veronika FRANT 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
48 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia TSVW UKR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
49T HARGINA Silke TSFD GER 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
49T MARX Charlotte HEIDS GER 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
51 STIHL Judith SVW GER 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
52 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
53 SÜVERN Elisa FCK GER 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
54 KLINGELBERGER Fleur HEIDFR GER 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
55 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
56 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFR GER 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
57 ZITTEL Alla HEIDS GER 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
58 BRAUCKMANN Anna EINTF GER 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
59 RANK Marie Leonore TSVB0L GER 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 GREUL Kerstin RHEYT GER 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
61 AMIAN Laura TSVB0L GER 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
62 MORCZYNSKI Dagmara FCG GER 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
63 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore HEIDS GER 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 CRUSTEWITZ Annett FCL GER 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
65T WALL Loreley Thais FECHS GER 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
65T HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
67 GANZ Celina TSVP GER 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
68 HENSE Nicoletta FCL GER 1 0,20 19 20 -1 Advanced
69 GRAF Annika MTVM GER 1 0,20 18 20 -2 Advanced
70 BOHNE Annika FCR GER 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
71 WRAGE Emilie FECHS GER 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
72 KINAST Frederike FCG GER 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
73 WEBER Ellen QUERF GER 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
74 SCHOOF Clara FGS GER 1 0,17 19 24 -5 Eliminated
75 WIETHEUPER Tessa OSNAS GER 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
76 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva SVB ECU 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
77 FOLZ Iris SVW GER 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
78 NOUR-ELDIN Nareman EINTF GER 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
79 BORS Kerstin TSVB0L GER 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
80 STRICKER Johanna SOLIT GER 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
81 SCHMIDT-THOMÉE Laura HEIDFR GER 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
82 DE LIMA VIANNA Rachel TSGR BRA 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
83 GLASER Sabine FCK GER 0 0,00 13 24 -11 Eliminated
84T LORENZ Hannah TSVB0L GER 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
84T DÖRR Mailin FCO GER 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
86T RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri HEIDFR INA 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
86T JANSSEN Elisabeth FCO GER 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
88T BÜHNER Theresa SVB GER 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
88T GONANO Juna TSVB0L GER 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
90 REUTER Anna FECHM GER 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
91 KASPER Elina TSGB GER 0 0,00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
92 KUJUS Jule HEIDFR GER 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
93 LUMMERZHEIM Tamara TSGR GER 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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FECHS / GER

MTVM / GER

RHEYT / GER

(37) DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela
HEIDFR / GER

FSBT / GER

TSVB0L / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCK / GER

LESMC / BEL

FCL / GER

FLANF / BEL

CEBL / BEL

FECHS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

FECHR / GER

TSVB0L / GER

FCL / GER

FCT / GER



WE
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TSVB0L / GER

TSVP / GER

FCG / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCL / GER

HEIDFR / GER

(46) VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia

FCO / GER

SVW / GER

TSVB0L / GER

HEIDFR / GER

HEIDFR / GER

DRESF / GER

(22) SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera
HEIDS / GER

HEIDFR / GER

FCH / GER

TSVB0L / GER

FCR / GER

HEIDS / GER
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TSVB0L / GER

FECHS / GER

EINTF / GER

HEIDS / GER

FCT / GER

FCL / GER

FCT / GER

HEIDS / GER

HEIDS / GER

AACHF / GER

TSFD / GER

FRANT

FCK / GER

CEBL / BEL

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

HEIDS / GER

AACHF / GER

TSVB0L / GER



WE
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FCL / GER

HEIDFR / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSVB0L / GER



WE
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MULTERER Ricarda TSVB0L GER 5-4-1990
2 EHLER Alexandra TSVB0L GER 7-4-1995
3T JASKULLA Klara FCL GER 13-10-2001
3T LÖHR Lisa-Marie FECHS GER 29-8-2000
5 JONAS Anna HEIDS GER 26-9-1996
6 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFR GER 30-5-1999
7 WEDEL Floria TSVB0L GER 15-8-2003
8 MÜLLER Fiona TSVB0L GER 1-10-2004
9 KOZIELSKI Katharina FCT GER 28-2-2003
10 LOH Pauline HEIDS GER 17-5-2001
11 WETZKER Laura Katalin TSVB0L GER 10-7-2002
12 GOLDMANN Lara TSVB0L GER 21-11-2002
13 ZIEGLER Luise FCL GER 20-8-2004
14 HEINZ Vanessa HEIDS GER 10-1-2000
15 BOLSHAKOVA Veronika FRANT 29-11-1989
16 GREUL Kerstin RHEYT GER 1-7-2002
17 HESS SANCHO Gala TSVB0L GER 1-1-1998
18 SCHWARTING Stéphanie Kristina MTVM GER 7-2-1991
19 BEKEN Solane LESMC BEL 12-4-2001
20 KRAUSE Rebekka FCL GER 27-12-2000
21 HÖSEL Pia Rhianna HEIDFR GER 4-7-2003
22 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera HEIDS GER 29-7-2004
23 MENDE Marah FCL GER 27-6-2004
24 MEIER Jana FSBT GER 22-7-2003
25 STEFFENS Eva HEIDFR GER 14-4-2006
26 ZITTEL Alexandra HEIDS GER 28-9-2004
27 MANSUROVA Ramina S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 15-10-2003
28 HEINRICH Svenja FCH GER 21-5-2008
29 HILBRIG Viktoria HEIDS GER 19-8-2000
30T HARGINA Silke TSFD GER 20-2-1981
30T MARX Charlotte HEIDS GER 2-2-2005
32 ZITTEL Alla HEIDS GER 21-4-2003
33 BIENEFELD Maya FECHS GER 22-3-2005
34 NDOLO Alexandra TSVB0L KEN 13-8-1986
35 KREUZAHLER Rosa AACHF GER 26-5-1998
36 MIELKE Lisa Marie FCL GER 15-4-2005
37 MEIßNER Katrin FCK GER 14-2-2003
38 ZERRWECK Lina FCT GER 13-7-2004
39 MOHR Darin HEIDFR GER 27-6-2008
40T DE CLERCK Noa CEBL BEL 6-4-2004
40T AMLER Annika TSFD GER 22-7-2005
42T VOGEL Leona FECHR GER 29-1-2002
42T BEHRENS Maike HEIDS GER 3-4-2005
44 DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela HEIDFR GER 10-12-2002
45 THOLEN Janneke TSFD GER 3-11-2004
46 LOWACK Helena TVI GER 18-12-1982
47 THRUM Lea FCT GER 21-12-2000
48 KAHL Grit DRESF GER 18-7-2006
49 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina HEIDS GER 14-9-2004
50 HABRAN Emeline CEBL BEL 19-1-2004
51 VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia FCO GER 28-2-2006
52 YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia TSVW UKR 25-6-2003
53 STIHL Judith SVW GER 5-11-1971
54 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 20-3-2000
55 SÜVERN Elisa FCK GER 21-3-2003
56 KLINGELBERGER Fleur HEIDFR GER 5-6-1991
57 ALBRECHT Giulia HEIDS GER 11-5-2003
58 PRIMBS Vanessa HEIDFR GER 7-6-1996
59 BRAUCKMANN Anna EINTF GER 1-3-2002
60 RANK Marie Leonore TSVB0L GER 30-6-2005
61 AMIAN Laura TSVB0L GER 19-12-2005
62 MORCZYNSKI Dagmara FCG GER 15-1-2003
63 CRUSTEWITZ Annett FCL GER 8-10-1974



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 HEISTERKAMP Käthe AACHF GER 18-9-2001
65 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore HEIDS GER 4-12-2004
66 WALL Loreley Thais FECHS GER 15-6-2005
67 GANZ Celina TSVP GER 17-11-2008
68 HENSE Nicoletta FCL GER 17-8-2004
69 GRAF Annika MTVM GER 14-9-1996
70 BOHNE Annika FCR GER 10-5-1998
71 WRAGE Emilie FECHS GER 21-9-2004
72 KINAST Frederike FCG GER 11-2-2005
73 WEBER Ellen QUERF GER 30-8-2004
74 SCHOOF Clara FGS GER 21-1-1999
75 WIETHEUPER Tessa OSNAS GER 19-8-2002
76 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva SVB ECU 25-7-1991
77 FOLZ Iris SVW GER 9-12-1970
78 NOUR-ELDIN Nareman EINTF GER 12-6-2004
79 BORS Kerstin TSVB0L GER 16-6-1976
80 STRICKER Johanna SOLIT GER 13-9-2005
81 SCHMIDT-THOMÉE Laura HEIDFR GER 2-12-1990
82 DE LIMA VIANNA Rachel TSGR BRA 21-6-1989
83 GLASER Sabine FCK GER 14-2-1980
84T LORENZ Hannah TSVB0L GER 17-1-2004
84T DÖRR Mailin FCO GER 30-10-2005
86T RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri HEIDFR INA 8-5-1995
86T JANSSEN Elisabeth FCO GER 2-4-1987
88T BÜHNER Theresa SVB GER 19-3-1999
88T GONANO Juna TSVB0L GER 10-10-2005
90 REUTER Anna FECHM GER 17-2-2005
91 KASPER Elina TSGB GER 5-3-2007
92 KUJUS Jule HEIDFR GER 27-12-2004
93 LUMMERZHEIM Tamara TSGR GER 2-8-2004



WE
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARAZYAN Andranik ARM Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAUMANN Katrin GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GECKELER Ann-Sophie GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
GEROLD Hannes GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
HAENSCHKE Louis GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HESDAHL Joanna GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONRAD Felix GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
MANZ Rianne GER Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
MAUNZ Florian GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAUMANN Josy GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NILLIUS Fabian GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASICHNYK Gennadiy UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
REIß Daniel GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROPERTZ Benjamin GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIEBER Stephan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPANIER Felix GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TILLISCH Jonathan GER Ref: 1
WEIDENHAMMER Noel GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 93
Total participants: 93
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 8

GER: 82 participants
BEL: 4 participants
BRA: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
KEN: 1 participants
INA: 1 participants
ECU: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


